



CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF HUMAN RIGHTS

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO
APPLICATION FORM FOR THE DISTANCE LEARNING DIPLOMA IN
 HUMAN RIGHTS AND DEMOCRACY – 2018/2019
1. Name in Full

: …………………………………………………………………
2. Address

: …………………………………………………………………
: …………………………………………………………………
3. Telephone Nos.
: Home: ………………………    Mobile   : ……………….
  Office: ………………………    Fax        : …………………
4. E-mail


: …………………………………………………………………
5. Date of Birth

: …………………………………………………………………
6. Institutions studied at
:
7. (With Dates/Duration)

	Qualifications
	Institution
	Year/Month
	Field of Study

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


8.
Qualifications 
G.C.E (Ordinary Level) Examination Year: 
Index No:     
	Subjects 
	Grade 

	1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
	


G.C.E (Advanced Level) Examination Year: 
Index No:
	Subjects 
	Grade 

	1.

2.

3.

4.
5.
	


9. Medium applying for: …...
 …………………………………………………………………
10. Employment Record: …… …………………………………………………………………
…………………………………………………………………………………………….
…………………………………………………………………………………………….
…………………………………………………………………………………………….

…………………………………………………………………………………………….

11. Other relevant qualifications:
…………………………………………………………………………………………….

…………………………………………………………………………………………….

…………………………………………………………………………………………….

…………………………………………………………………………………………….
………… ………………..



………… ………………..
Date 






Signature of the Applicant
(Please send this application form duly filled, together with copies of your educational and other relevant certificates to the address mentioned below
on or before 29th June 2018)
The Director

CSHR, Faculty of Law

University of Colombo

94 Cumaratunga Munidasa Mawatha

Colombo-03

Telephone: (011) 2500879 / (011) 2503017
Web: cshr.cmb.ac.lk
